Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

03 Lgrdag

Yellow 1015-1030

Practice started at 10:13:38

Lap Lap Tm
4 1:28.148
5 1:26.203
6 1:24.361

(664) Harald Austad

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/10/2013 10:15

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
+3.787 10:27:50.930
+1.842 10:29:17.133

10:30:41.494

1 1:37.610 +13.241 10:23:17.526
2 1:37.543 +13.174 10:24:55.069
3 1:25.463 +1.094 10:26:20.532
4 1:25.503 +1.134 10:27:46.035
5 1:24.369 10:29:10.404
(4) Mick Holm
1 1:28.242 +3.853 10:25:17.104
2 1:24.952 +0.563 10:26:42.056
3 1:24.998 +0.609 10:28:07.054
4 1:24.389 10:29:31.443
5 1:24.936 +0.547 10:30:56.379

(160) Jack Hulstrom

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(116) Stig Helmer Jensen
1 1:16.203 +3.314 10:25:47.345
2 1:16.036 +3.147 10:27:03.381
3 1:12.889 10:28:16.270
4 1:16.558 +3.669 10:29:32.828
5 1:17.890 +5.001 10:30:50.718
(10) Kasper Skov Nielsen
1 1:19.832 +3.407 10:22:38.622
2 1:20.141 +3.716 10:23:58.763
3 1:16.425 10:25:15.188
4 1:17.804 +1.379 10:26:32.992
5 1:17.131 +0.706 10:27:50.123
6 1:21.421 +4.996 10:29:11.544
7 1:24.711 +8.286 10:30:36.255
(906) Hans Kingo
1 1:21.087 +1.728 10:22:36.474
2 1:22.112 +2.753 10:23:58.586
3 1:20.251 +0.892 10:25:18.837
4 1:19.948 +0.589 10:26:38.785
5 1:19.359 10:27:58.144
(906) Steffen Skovgaard
1 1:26.583 +6.747 10:23:48.674
2 1:22.171 +2.335 10:25:10.845
3 1:21.684 +1.848 10:26:32.529
4 1:20.020 +0.184 10:27:52.549
5 1:19.836 10:29:12.385
6 1:24.078 +4.242 10:30:36.463
(148) Mike Hulstrem
1 1:23.302 +3.085 10:22:41.532
2 1:23.097 +2.880 10:24:04.629
3 1:23.127 +2.910 10:25:27.756
4 1:23.542 +3.325 10:26:51.298
5 1:20.217 10:28:11.515
6 1:20.938 +0.721 10:29:32.453
7 1:25.214 +4.997 10:30:57.667
(161) Arne Hartmann
1 1:37.346 +13.737 10:23:16.806
2 1:38.921 +15.312 10:24:55.727
3 1:26.365 +2.756 10:26:22.092
4 1:25.160 +1.551 10:27:47.252
5 1:23.609 10:29:10.861
6 1:24.969 +1.360 10:30:35.830
(79) Rune Debel
1 1:26.062 +1.749 10:23:29.527
2 1:27.814 +3.501 10:24:57.341
3 1:25.732 +1.419 10:26:23.073
4 1:28.493 +4.180 10:27:51.566
5 1:26.272 +1.959 10:29:17.838
6 1:24.313 10:30:42.151
(110) Danny Lambrecht
1 1:26.279 +1.918 10:23:28.842
2 1:27.911 +3.550 10:24:56.753
3 1:26.029 +1.668 10:26:22.782

1 2:45.032
2 1:26.735

+1:18.297 10:23:59.047
10:25:25.782

Printed: 8/10/2013 11:24:26

Orbits
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